
Feb 1, 2026, 8:01 AM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 28/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID 
THALATH

158 905 ZAINUL ABID 
THALATH

Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 28/01/2026 SHAMEERA M K 158 903 SHAMEERA M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 28/01/2026 SALAHUDDEEN 
P M 

158 902 SALAHUDDEEN 
P M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 28/01/2026 PRASANTH K R 158 901 PRASANTH K R Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 28/01/2026 Premakumari N 158 898 Premakumari N Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 28/01/2026 Raman 158 897 Raman Permanently 
Shifted

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

7 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAJNA 

158 893 FATHIMATH 
RAJNA 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 28/01/2026 Suneera 158 892 Suneera Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 28/01/2026 Abdurahiman 158 891 Abdurahiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 28/01/2026 Pathutti 158 890 Pathutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 28/01/2026 Fayiz T P 158 889 Fayiz T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 28/01/2026 Jafna T 158 888 Jafna T Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 28/01/2026 Fawad T P 158 887 Fawad T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 28/01/2026 shamjith 158 886 shamjith Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 28/01/2026 Hasanath 158 885 Hasanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 28/01/2026 Aboobakkar 158 884 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 28/01/2026 Subaida 158 883 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

18 28/01/2026 Usman 158 882 Usman Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 28/01/2026 ASHIFA O 158 880 ASHIFA O Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 28/01/2026 Rahiyanath 158 879 Rahiyanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 28/01/2026 Shaukkathali 158 878 Shaukkathali Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 28/01/2026 Hussain T P 158 877 Hussain T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN TP 

158 875 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN TP 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 28/01/2026 Sumayya 158 874 Sumayya Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 28/01/2026 Abdul Majeed 158 873 Abdul Majeed Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSAMMIL T P 

158 872 MUHAMMED 
MUSAMMIL T P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 28/01/2026 Mohammed 
Mubashir T P 

158 871 Mohammed 
Mubashir T P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 28/01/2026 Shabnamol P K 40 546 Shabnamol P K Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 Pathumma P 40 521 Pathumma P Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 28/01/2026 Sunil M 41 24 Sunil M Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 28/01/2026 JASMIN C 30 716 JASMIN C Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 28/01/2026 zeba mujeeb 148 27 zeba mujeeb Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 28/01/2026 Laila P 41 25 Laila P Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 28/01/2026 Abdul Khader 138 209 Abdul Khader Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 28/01/2026 Unneenkutti 41 136 Unneenkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 28/01/2026 BUSHARA A 41 137 BUSHARA A Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 28/01/2026 Mumthaj M 138 210 Mumthaj M Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 28/01/2026 Shaukkathali 41 138 Shaukkathali Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 28/01/2026 Aboobakkar 41 139 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

40 28/01/2026 Noushad 138 76 Noushad Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 28/01/2026 ABDUSAMAD P 41 149 ABDUSAMAD P Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 28/01/2026 Asmi K 138 78 Asmi K Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 28/01/2026 Shahina M 41 150 Shahina M Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 28/01/2026 Mohammed Salim 
K 

138 80 Mohammed Salim 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 28/01/2026 Asainar 156 621 Asainar Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 28/01/2026 ASHRAF K 41 151 ASHRAF K Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 28/01/2026 Amina 156 623 Amina Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 28/01/2026 BUSHRA T K 41 152 BUSHRA T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 28/01/2026 Rasheed 41 153 Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 28/01/2026 Nishad 156 626 Nishad Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

51 28/01/2026 Amina 41 154 Amina Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 28/01/2026 muhammed sabeel 
k 

11 588 muhammed sabeel 
k 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 28/01/2026 JASEELA AT 30 734 JASEELA AT Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 28/01/2026 ASEEMALI K 30 736 ASEEMALI K Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 28/01/2026 Yousef 84 762 Yousef Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 28/01/2026 NISAR KHAN M 30 742 NISAR KHAN M Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSIF 

30 744 MOHAMMED 
ANSIF 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 28/01/2026 SREEYESH 11 590 SREEYESH Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 28/01/2026 ARDRA K P 30 746 ARDRA K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 28/01/2026 RAHUL 11 592 RAHUL Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 28/01/2026 RANJISHA 11 593 RANJISHA Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

62 28/01/2026 RAYYAN 11 595 RAYYAN Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 28/01/2026 VIJITH 11 599 VIJITH Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 28/01/2026 KHADEEJA 41 155 KHADEEJA Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 28/01/2026 Aisha 158 870 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 28/01/2026 SINIDAS 11 600 SINIDAS Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 28/01/2026 Ayisha 158 869 Ayisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 28/01/2026 ANILA C 11 603 ANILA C Permanently 
Shifted

  

69 28/01/2026 Saidalavi T P 158 868 Saidalavi T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

70 28/01/2026 Salman 158 867 Salman Permanently 
Shifted

  

71 28/01/2026 Devan 11 536 Devan Permanently 
Shifted

  

72 28/01/2026 Thasniya C 14 59 Thasniya C Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

73 28/01/2026 Prema 11 535 Prema Permanently 
Shifted

  

74 28/01/2026 Sainaba 158 864 Sainaba Permanently 
Shifted

  

75 28/01/2026 Sreedharan 11 534 Sreedharan Permanently 
Shifted

  

76 28/01/2026 Muhammadali 158 863 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

77 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED T 
P 

158 862 MOHAMMED T 
P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

78 28/01/2026 Chinnu 11 533 Chinnu Permanently 
Shifted

  

79 28/01/2026 ARIF K P 60 778 ARIF K P Already Enrolled   

80 28/01/2026 PATHIUMMA 
BEEVI 

158 861 PATHIUMMA 
BEEVI 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

81 28/01/2026 SHIJIN P 11 531 SHIJIN P Permanently 
Shifted

  

82 28/01/2026 Safna M Kassim 158 838 Safna M Kassim Permanently 
Shifted

  

83 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAHID T K 

158 859 MUHAMMED 
NAHID T K 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

84 28/01/2026 ANITHA K 11 530 ANITHA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

85 28/01/2026 Naseera 158 857 Naseera Permanently 
Shifted

  

86 28/01/2026 Sharikh K 33 286 Sharikh K Permanently 
Shifted

  

87 28/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shebilin K 

33 287 Muhammed 
Shebilin K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

88 28/01/2026 Abdul Jafar 107 182 Abdul Jafar Permanently 
Shifted

  

89 28/01/2026 Jaffar K 33 288 Jaffar K Permanently 
Shifted

  

90 28/01/2026 HYRUNNISA K 107 183 HYRUNNISA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

91 28/01/2026 Shamsuddheen 152 18 Shamsuddheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

92 28/01/2026 ARYA PK 11 545 ARYA PK Permanently 
Shifted

  

93 28/01/2026 Abdul Samad 152 19 Abdul Samad Permanently 
Shifted

  

94 28/01/2026 Vishnu 11 532 Vishnu Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

95 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA N 152 20 SUMAYYA N Permanently 
Shifted

  

96 28/01/2026 Sabitha 152 21 Sabitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

97 28/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel K V 152 27 Abdul Jaleel K V Permanently 
Shifted

  

98 28/01/2026 Sajna 152 28 Sajna Permanently 
Shifted

  

99 28/01/2026 Marakkar 152 29 Marakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

100 28/01/2026 Unnipathu 152 30 Unnipathu Permanently 
Shifted

  

101 28/01/2026 Abdul Nasar 158 856 Abdul Nasar Permanently 
Shifted

  

102 28/01/2026 AHAMMADALI 
P K

152 31 AHAMMADALI 
P K

Permanently 
Shifted

  

103 28/01/2026 USMAN P K 152 32 USMAN P K Permanently 
Shifted

  

104 28/01/2026 Noufiya K P 158 855 Noufiya K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

105 28/01/2026 Sundari 118 13 Sundari Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

106 28/01/2026 Noufal K P 158 854 Noufal K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

107 28/01/2026 Sulaikha K P 158 853 Sulaikha K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

108 28/01/2026 Abdul Aseez K P 158 852 Abdul Aseez K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

109 28/01/2026 Sainaba K P 158 851 Sainaba K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

110 28/01/2026 Muhammad K P 158 850 Muhammad K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

111 28/01/2026 FATHIMA N 118 60 FATHIMA N Permanently 
Shifted

  

112 28/01/2026 Harun Faruq 158 849 Harun Faruq Permanently 
Shifted

  

113 28/01/2026 Shahana V P 158 848 Shahana V P Permanently 
Shifted

  

114 28/01/2026 Ramla 158 846 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

115 28/01/2026 Abdul Aseez 158 845 Abdul Aseez Permanently 
Shifted

  

116 28/01/2026 Shabeerali V 158 841 Shabeerali V Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

117 28/01/2026 Sunil 100 280 Sunil Permanently 
Shifted

  

118 28/01/2026 Mariya 158 840 Mariya Permanently 
Shifted

  

119 28/01/2026 Siddhikha 157 60 Siddhikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

120 28/01/2026 Hyderali V 158 839 Hyderali V Permanently 
Shifted

  

121 28/01/2026 K.C.K.Moideen 150 751 K.C.K.Moideen Permanently 
Shifted

  

122 28/01/2026 Noushadali 75 508 Noushadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

123 28/01/2026 Manikandan 30 560 Manikandan Permanently 
Shifted

  

124 28/01/2026 Sainaba 75 509 Sainaba Permanently 
Shifted

  

125 28/01/2026 Hafsatha C 30 751 Hafsatha C Permanently 
Shifted

  

126 28/01/2026 SHAJITHA 58 12 SHAJITHA Permanently 
Shifted

  

127 28/01/2026 Akbarali K 30 752 Akbarali K Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

128 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABDUL BASITH 

VARODAN

115 925 MUHAMMED 
ABDUL BASITH 

VARODAN

Already Enrolled   

129 28/01/2026 A M Safiya 150 752 A M Safiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

130 28/01/2026 Kunhahammed 150 754 Kunhahammed Permanently 
Shifted

  

131 28/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel 
Parambil Peedika

153 762 Abdul Jaleel 
Parambil Peedika

Permanently 
Shifted

  

132 28/01/2026 Mohammed  
Asharaf 

115 452 Mohammed  
Asharaf 

Already Enrolled   

133 28/01/2026 Anusha.K.M 150 753 Anusha.K.M Permanently 
Shifted

  

134 28/01/2026 Shaniba.C.H 153 704 Shaniba.C.H Permanently 
Shifted

  

135 28/01/2026 Ahammed Kabeer 153 705 Ahammed Kabeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

136 28/01/2026 Ahamed 
Nazim .C .H 

153 706 Ahamed 
Nazim .C .H 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

137 28/01/2026 Zeenath 153 707 Zeenath Permanently 
Shifted

  

138 28/01/2026 Mujeebrahman 22 245 Mujeebrahman Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

139 28/01/2026 Anas 153 708 Anas Permanently 
Shifted

  

140 28/01/2026 NILEENA 158 904 NILEENA Permanently 
Shifted

  

141 28/01/2026 Jaseena V 153 709 Jaseena V Permanently 
Shifted

  

142 28/01/2026 Ummul Vahida 22 257 Ummul Vahida Permanently 
Shifted

  

143 28/01/2026 Sainul Abid 153 710 Sainul Abid Permanently 
Shifted

  

144 28/01/2026 Sulaikha 153 711 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

145 28/01/2026 Haseena 153 712 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

146 28/01/2026 SABEERALI 153 734 SABEERALI Permanently 
Shifted

  

147 28/01/2026 HABEEBA C K 153 760 HABEEBA C K Permanently 
Shifted

  

148 28/01/2026 Abuthahir 118 61 Abuthahir Permanently 
Shifted

  

149 28/01/2026 Samsheer Ali P 153 669 Samsheer Ali P Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

150 28/01/2026 Asya 118 62 Asya Permanently 
Shifted

  

151 28/01/2026 Febina T 153 666 Febina T Permanently 
Shifted

  

152 28/01/2026 AFSATH V K 118 63 AFSATH V K Permanently 
Shifted

  

153 28/01/2026 Fasna 153 667 Fasna Permanently 
Shifted

  

154 28/01/2026 Jafarali 153 668 Jafarali Permanently 
Shifted

  

155 28/01/2026 Rasheed 118 64 Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted

  

156 28/01/2026 Anees 152 33 Anees Permanently 
Shifted

  

157 28/01/2026 Sajitha P 127 219 Sajitha P Permanently 
Shifted

  

158 28/01/2026 YASEEN ALI P 153 689 YASEEN ALI P Permanently 
Shifted

  

159 28/01/2026 Sabeela R 152 34 Sabeela R Permanently 
Shifted

  

160 28/01/2026 Asgar Ali 158 787 Asgar Ali Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

161 28/01/2026 Hamza K 152 35 Hamza K Permanently 
Shifted

  

162 28/01/2026 Haseena 158 789 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

163 28/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA 
P 

153 63 FATHIMA LIYA 
P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

164 28/01/2026 Jameela 152 36 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  

165 28/01/2026 AZEEL K 158 778 AZEEL K Permanently 
Shifted

  

166 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JASEEL K 

158 777 MUHAMMAD 
JASEEL K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

167 28/01/2026 Mohammed Sherif 
N V 

158 776 Mohammed Sherif 
N V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

168 28/01/2026 Hasna K 152 37 Hasna K Permanently 
Shifted

  

169 28/01/2026 Jaseelamol 158 773 Jaseelamol Permanently 
Shifted

  

170 28/01/2026 Abdul Salam 152 38 Abdul Salam Permanently 
Shifted

  

171 28/01/2026 Sharafunneesa 158 770 Sharafunneesa Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

172 28/01/2026 Saidalavi 158 767 Saidalavi Permanently 
Shifted

  

173 28/01/2026 FATHIMA P 152 39 FATHIMA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

174 28/01/2026 Rajeena K P 158 772 Rajeena K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

175 28/01/2026 Jamsheer 152 40 Jamsheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

176 28/01/2026 Abdul Saleem K P 158 769 Abdul Saleem K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

177 28/01/2026 Shagina K H 152 41 Shagina K H Permanently 
Shifted

  

178 28/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K 158 768 SHAJAHAN K Permanently 
Shifted

  

179 28/01/2026 LATHEEF K 66 94 LATHEEF K Permanently 
Shifted

  

180 28/01/2026 Mufeeda P C 152 42 Mufeeda P C Permanently 
Shifted

  

181 28/01/2026 Muhammed Navas 
C 

138 82 Muhammed Navas 
C 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

182 28/01/2026 Safiya 152 43 Safiya Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

183 28/01/2026 Ramla 138 69 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

184 28/01/2026 Riyas 152 44 Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

185 28/01/2026 YOONAS K 66 95 YOONAS K Permanently 
Shifted

  

186 28/01/2026 Nisarali 152 45 Nisarali Permanently 
Shifted

  

187 28/01/2026 Naseema. C 22 258 Naseema. C Permanently 
Shifted

  

188 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFAIL C K

48 733 MUHAMMED 
SUFAIL C K

Permanently 
Shifted

  

189 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD V

152 46 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD V

Permanently 
Shifted

  

190 28/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI 
C K 

66 96 MUHAMMEDALI 
C K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

191 28/01/2026 Muhammed 
Muhsin O P 

30 198 Muhammed 
Muhsin O P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

192 28/01/2026 ANSAR 
BEEGAM N 

68 961 ANSAR 
BEEGAM N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

193 28/01/2026 Amal T 30 13 Amal T Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

194 28/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif 
K 

68 98 Muhammed Ashif 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

195 28/01/2026 Shamsuddheen 41 489 Shamsuddheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

196 28/01/2026 Zeenath 41 490 Zeenath Permanently 
Shifted

  

197 28/01/2026 AHAMMED 
KUTTY C M 

30 20 AHAMMED 
KUTTY C M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

198 28/01/2026 Mohammed Riyas 72 124 Mohammed Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

199 28/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman 56 422 Abdul Rahiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

200 28/01/2026 Shaukkath 41 491 Shaukkath Permanently 
Shifted

  

201 28/01/2026 Arifa Beevi 104 473 Arifa Beevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

202 28/01/2026 Varsha P V 130 436 Varsha P V Permanently 
Shifted

  

203 28/01/2026 Sabooramole 41 492 Sabooramole Permanently 
Shifted

  

204 28/01/2026 Faisal 138 77 Faisal Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

205 28/01/2026 SHAMEEMUDHEEN 
M 

41 493 SHAMEEMUDHEEN 
M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

206 28/01/2026 Basheer 138 72 Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

207 28/01/2026 Khadeeja 138 74 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

208 28/01/2026 Muhammadali 138 75 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

209 28/01/2026 HAMZA 
MOULAVI P 

39 517 HAMZA 
MOULAVI P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

210 28/01/2026 Shabeer K 138 81 Shabeer K Permanently 
Shifted

  

211 28/01/2026 Visalakshi 66 84 Visalakshi Permanently 
Shifted

  

212 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIHAL 

39 491 MUHAMMED 
NIHAL 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

213 28/01/2026 Shabna M 138 121 Shabna M Permanently 
Shifted

  

214 28/01/2026 NANDANA K P 39 492 NANDANA K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

215 28/01/2026 Naufal 75 510 Naufal Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

216 28/01/2026 Samsiya 75 511 Samsiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

217 28/01/2026 Badhusha M 86 993 Badhusha M Permanently 
Shifted

  

218 28/01/2026 Nafeesathul 
Manfeena N 

75 512 Nafeesathul 
Manfeena N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

219 28/01/2026 Shahina 152 49 Shahina Permanently 
Shifted

  

220 28/01/2026 Nassar 152 50 Nassar Permanently 
Shifted

  

221 28/01/2026 Naseem Haan P P 75 513 Naseem Haan P P Permanently 
Shifted

  

222 28/01/2026 Vishnupriya U S 86 998 Vishnupriya U S Permanently 
Shifted

  

223 28/01/2026 Hamsa 75 514 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

224 28/01/2026 Nasarath 75 515 Nasarath Permanently 
Shifted

  

225 28/01/2026 Sherihan 75 516 Sherihan Permanently 
Shifted

  

226 28/01/2026 Hamza Shanoob 152 51 Hamza Shanoob Permanently 
Shifted

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

227 28/01/2026 Abdul Rauf 75 627 Abdul Rauf Permanently 
Shifted

  

228 28/01/2026 Shoukathali . K 152 52 Shoukathali . K Permanently 
Shifted

  

229 28/01/2026 Ramla 87 1093 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

230 28/01/2026 FARSANA 
JASMI K 

152 53 FARSANA 
JASMI K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

231 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA E P 

75 628 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA E P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

232 28/01/2026 Shanavas  V 56 738 Shanavas  V Already Enrolled   

233 28/01/2026 Abdul Aziz O 13 681 Abdul Aziz O Already Enrolled   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


